
 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/appleton 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/ozg 
Sandra Sandoval | sandra@ryallgroup.com 

 
Conduit Fittings, Explosion Proof products, Plugs & 

Receptacles, & Industrial Lighting 

Conduits Fittings & Cord & Cable Fittings,  

Explosion Proof products, Junction Boxes 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/drexan 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 

Energy Systems 

Heating Cables 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/e2s 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 

Signals 

Call Points 

Safety Applications 

 

 

 
 
 

ewingfoley.com/milwaukee 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 
Power Tools, Hand Tools & Accessories 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/pennaluminum 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 

EMT, Aluminum Conduit/Couplings 

Drawn Tube 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/permacote 
Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 

PVC Coated Conduit, Fittings, Accessories 

 

 

 
 

panduit.com 

Sandy Brunetti | sandy@ryallgroup.com 

 

Bundle, Route, Protect, Terminate &  

Identify Cable Management Solutions 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/prysmiangroup. 

generalcable.com 
 Leslie Easter |  leaster@ewingfoley.com 

 Shantelle Wischnewsky | swischnewsky@ewingfoley.com 

 

Industrial & Commercial Construction Cable 

Medium Voltage Cable MV105 

THHN/XHHW Building Wire, Tray Cable 

 

 

 

 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com/prysmiangroup. 
Leslie Easter |  leaster@ewingfoley.com 

 Shantelle Wischnewsky | swischnewsky@ewingfoley.com 

 

Wire & Cable  

Anaconda Mining Cable 

AirGuard 

 

 

 

ewingfoley.com/sola 

  Sandra Sandoval | sandra@ryallgroup.com 

 

Power Supplies, Transformers, UPS  

 
 

ewingfoley.com/stifirestop 

Kim Harlow | kharlow@ewingfoley.com 

 

Firestop Protection Systems 

 

 

 

ewingfoley.com/usi 

Laura Bunch | lbunch@ryallgroup.com 

 

 

Fire Alarms 

 

 
 

wago.us 
 Kim Harlow | kharlow@ewingfoley.com 

 
 

Push Wire Junction Boxes, Connectors &      

Luminaire Disconnect  LUMI-NUTS 

 

Phone: 303-423-3334 

ewingfoley.com  |  Orders@ewingfoley.com  |  Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com 
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http://www.emerson.com/en-us/automation/appleton
http://www.emerson.com/en-us/commercial-residential/o-zgedney
https://www.drexan.com
https://www.e2s.com
https://www.milwaukeetool.com/
https://www.pennaluminum.com
https://www.pennaluminum.com
http://www.panduit.com/en/home
https://www.prysmiangroup.com/en
http://www.generalcable.com/
mailto:Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com
mailto:leaster@ewingfoley.com
mailto:Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com
mailto:cgoglas@ewingfoley.com
https://www.prysmiangroup.com/en
mailto:leaster@ewingfoley.com
mailto:Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com
mailto:cgoglas@ewingfoley.com
http://www.emersonindustrial.com/en-us/egselectricalgroup/brands/solahd/Pages/solahd.aspx
mailto:Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com
https://www.stifirestop.com/
https://www.universalsecurity.com/
http://www.wago.us/
mailto:Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com
http://www.ewingfoleyelectrical.com
mailto:Orders.NCa@ewingfoley.com
mailto:Electrical.CS@ewingfoley.com
http://www.generalcable.com/


165 S Union Blvd, Suite 610 

Lakewood, Colorado 80228 

Phone: 303 423-3334 

INSIDE SALES - Support 

ewingfoleyelectrical.com 

Tim Sanford - IS Manager 

530 869-2092 

tsanford@ewingfoley.com 

General Cable (backup) 
Prysmain Group (backup) 

 

Kim Harlow 

530 745-5608 

kharlow@ewingfoley.com 

STI Firestop 
Wago 

Laura Bunch 

539 208-5076 

lbunch@ewingfoley.com 

Drexan 

E2S 

Milwaukee 

Penn Aluminum 

USI 

Leslie Easter 

346 501-3166 

leaster@ewingfoley.com 

Carol Brand TX/OK 

General Cable TX/OK 
Prysmain Group TX/OK 

Stabiloy TX/OK 

Sandra Sandoval 

720 639-9531 

ssandoval@ewingfoley.com 

Appleton Group 
OZ Gedney 

Sola HD 
 

Sandy Brunetti 

720 369-9528 

sbrunetti@ewingfoley.com 

Panduit 

 Shantelle Wischnewsky 

346-501-3167 

swischnewsky@ewingfoley.com 

Carol Brand TX/OK 

General Cable TX/OK 
Prysmain Group TX/OK 

Stabiloy TX/OK 

 

OUTSIDE SALES  

Premier manufacturer's representative in the Western United States 

Dan Ryall 

VP Mountain Territory 

303 809-1910 

dryall@ryallgroup.com 

Mike McCollum 

Managing Partner Electrical Division 

408 342-2443 

mmccollum@ewingfoley.com 

BW Brisco 

Firestop/Pathway Solutions 

214-985-6249 

bwbrisco@ewingfoley.com  

Matt Womack 

Outside Sales TX 

713-569-3289  

mwomack@ewingfoley.com  

Benjamin Rathbone 

Outside Sales OK 

918-814-4160 

brathbone@ewingfoley.com  

Blaine Bunch 

VP Industrial Sales  

918 625-4505  

bbunch@ewingfoley.com 

Earl Chambers 

Director of Sales & Business Development 

303 915 1088  

echambers@ewingfoley.com  

http://www.ewingfoleyelectrical.com
mailto:tsanford@ewingfoley.com
mailto:kharlow@ewingfoley.com
mailto:lbunch@ewingfoley.com
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